

SWIRLEE SNAX, LLC
A JENNY LEE™ BRAND PARTNER
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

CONFIDENTIAL
NOT TO BE ALTERED WITHOUT WRITTEN CONFIRMATION
FROM SWIRLEE SNAX, LLC
NO DETAILS TO BE DISCLOSED TO A THIRD PARTY UNLESS AGREED
BY SWIRLEE SNAX, LLC

Product Name: Chocolate Gob (36 ct. bulk or 6/12 ct. cartons)

ITEM	UNIT UPC	MASTER CASE UPC	INTERNAL CTN. UPC
36 CT. BULK PACK	091296100000	10091296100007	N/A
6-12 COUNT CTN.	091296100000	72091296100007	12091296100005

Manufactured for:
Swirlee Snax, LLC
A Jenny Lee® Brand Partner
105 Prairie Rose Court
Waxhaw, NC 28173
(704)-292-4255

Product Description: Chocolate cake top and bottom stuffed with JENNY LEE® Butter Cream filling.

Shelf Life: 12 Months Frozen. 10 days at room temperature “Best When Consumed By”

Packaging: Single serve flow wrapped Gob shipped in a corrugated cardboard box.

Pack Size, Net Weight: 3.25 oz. Gob 36 units per case. 78 cases per pallet. 2808 units/pallet. 570 lbs.
3.25 oz. Gob 6/12-unit cartons/case. 35 cases/pallet. 2520 units/pallet. 512 lbs.

Ingredient List:



SUGAR, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, COCOA POWDER (TREATED WITH ALKALI) EGGS, WHEY (MILK), SOYBEAN OIL, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA), SODIUM & (SOY PALM, COTTONSEED), WATER, BUTTERMILK SOLIDS, SALT, ARTIFICIAL AND NATURAL FLAVORS, CORN SYRUP, VANILLA, POTASSIUM SORBATE, POLYSORBATE 60, PROPYLENE GLYCOL. MARGERINE, BUTTER, POWDERED SUGAR, MILK POWDER, SALT, WATER, VANILLA. CONTAINS WHEAT, DAIRY (MILK), SOY. THIS PRODUCT IS MADE ON EQUIPMENT EXPOSED TO EGG PRODUCTS.

Contains:

Eggs, Milk, Wheat, Soy

Allergen Statement

This item was produced in a facility that processes milk, eggs, soy, wheat and tree nuts.